FT-3400 SERIES
 ONICON
Flow and Energy Measurement
DOC-0005476	 www.onicon.com		 Rev.D
INSERTION
ELECTROMAGNETIC
FLOW METERS
FT-3400 series flow

14 42 - 8,600 42 416 - 83,300
STRAIGHT RUN INFORMATION
METER ORDERING INFORMATION
FT-3400 Meter Model Number Codification = FT-3400-ABC-DEEF
FT-3400 = Insertion Electromagnetic Flow Meter
A = Meter Configuration & I/O
1 = Frequency, Pulse, Iso Analog, 24V AC/DC
2 = Frequency, Pulse, Iso Analog, Dir Contact, 24V AC/DC
B = Communications
0 = No Communications Module
C = Bluetooth (Coming Soon)
0 = No Bluetooth Module
D = Enclosure Type and Process Connection
1 = NEMA 4 Enclosure with 10’ PVC Cable
2 = NEMA 4 Enclosure with 25’ PVC Cable
EE = Pipe Size Range and Meter Length
A2 for pipes 1.25 - 2.5” (20” stem)
C3 for pipes 3 - 10” (18” stem)
D4 for pipes 3 - 16” (20“ stem)
E5 for pipes 3 - 22” (22“ stem)
F6 for pipes 3 - 72” (24“ stem)
F7 for pipes 3 - 72” (26“ stem)
F8 for pipes 3 - 72” (28“ stem)
G1 for pipes 12 - 72” (30” stem)
G2 for pipes 12 - 72” (34” stem)
F = Wetted Material
1 = Temp < 150°F, 316 SS, XAREC, Viton
2 = Temp ≤ 250°F, 316 SS, XAREC, FKM, Viton
3 = Temp < 180°F, 316 SS, XAREC, EPDM, NSF rated
11451 Belcher Road South  •  Largo, FL 33773  •  USA • +1 (727) 447-6140
www.onicon.com • sales@onicon.com
 ONICON
Flow and Energy Measurement
½" FNPT
conduit connection
Insertion depth
gauge provided
with each meter
FLOW
Connect factory
wires to field wires
in appropriate
junction box.
Output signal(s)
to control
system
ONICON
Display or
BTU Meter
(Optional)
Allow enough slack
in the flexible conduit
to permit the meter
to be removed
from the valve.
Typically
30" - 36"
depending on
pipe size and
height of valve
assembly.
CLEARANCE
REQUIRED
FOR INSTALLATION
Standard Installation
Kit for Steel Pipe